

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस गांधी पुस्तक में वर्णित
उं द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 टुकड़ों में से ही यह गांधी
पुस्तक की संख्या उमाद सहस्रस्य उत्तरिमितां गाम्भीर्य
उर्फ विभाग उर्फ उमाद उमाद 24 जून 1920 को निर्दिष्ट
किया जाता है।

03/09/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी

03/09/20

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

_____DIVISION

_____SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2312

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of				
Road from CD work from work					
Maxim marked to Bhakul chavak					
take under mmsx (65)					
Agency:- Sri Ramesh Thakur					
Bhakul, Khajauli (Madhabani)					
Agreement No:-	05	S.B.D	2020-21		
Date of Commencement:-	08	06	2020		
Date of Completion:-	07	03	2021		
Record measurement - dt -	15	11	20.		

Item No (1)	PIF	Setting out
Piles - - -		4 EI.
6 x 1.00 Neg	=	6.00 Neg
	Total =	6 Neg
Item No (2)	Cleaning & grubbing	
of vegetation - - -		4 EI
24 x 36 x 3.50	=	2520.00 m ²
1 x 20 x 3.50	=	70.00 "
	Total =	2590.00 m ²
Qty = 2590/10000	Rate =	0.259 Hec
	Total =	0.259 Hec
Item No (3)	Box cutting excav-	
ation for Road way - - EI		

Continuation

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Qty. side T m B p - 16 =				76.4 m ²
Qty. side T m p - 16 =				68 m ²
total =				144.4 m ²
@ Rs 735.44 / m ² =				Rs 106198 =

item no (13/22) i - providing
And fixing 4mm² Bar - 16

Qty. side T m B p - 16 =	3 nos
Qty. side T m B p - 06 =	4 nos
total =	5 nos

@ Rs 10641.00 / each = Rs 53205 =

item no (14/23) i - barthwork

In Excavation foundh - of 12

Qty. side T m B p - 06

Qty =	57.52 m ³
@ Rs 269.32 / m ³ =	Rs 15491 =

item no (20/24) i - providing

mis concrete foundh - of 12

Qty. side T m B p - 07	
Qty =	9.19 m ³

@ Rs 5441.54 / m³ = Rs 50008 =

item no (20/25) i - plain R.C

concrete in foundh - of 12

Qty. side T m B p - 07	
Qty =	67.48 m ³

@ Rs 6237.50 / m³ = Rs 420908

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
item no (26) i - PLNP-3				
100mm dia - - - - -				
Qty. mtr - - - - -				
Qty = 15.00				
@ Rs 3803.16/m = Rs 57047 =				
item no (23/27) i - ponding				
And parapet painting of floor				
Qty. mtr - - - - -				
Qty = 41.28 m ²				
@ Rs 97.18/m ² = Rs 4012 =				
Total = Rs 48,44,580 =				
Add 12% W.S.T = Rs 5,81,350 =				
Add 1% L.C.S = Rs 48,446 =				
Add 1.44% S.See = Rs 68,309 =				
Total = Rs 55,42,865 =				
2.76% Belcon = Rs -1,52,983 =				
Total = Rs 53,89,882 =				
Deduct prepaid bill = Rs -27,05,687 =				
Total = Rs 26,84,195 =				
C/S				
25.04.23				
22/01/23				
7-5				
Commit As Rev				
Final Rs - 805259 =				